
CITY PARISH NAME PHONE EMAIL 
Alabaster Saint Thomas Ann Hicks C: 205-767-0333 Annhicks0@gmail.com 
Albertville Saint William Elizabeth Summers C: 256-572-2186 Summers750@mac.com 
Albertville Saint William John Summers C: 256-744-3803 Jsummers750@me.com 
Athens Saint John the Baptist Paula Laurita C: 256-232-1233 Paulalaurita97@gmail.com 
Birmingham Saint Francis Xavier Jan Biasini C. 205-427-8621 Jbiasini01@gmail.com 
Birmingham St. Paul Cathedral Ed Fay C: 205-382-1103 Edfay27@gmail.com 
Birmingham St. Paul Cathedral Susan Fay C. 205-213-9239 Esfay11@gmail.com 
Birmingham St. Paul Cathedral Sarah Labriola C: 205-527-7455 Sarah.a.labriola@gmail.com 
Birmingham Our Lady of Sorrows Paula Lampkin C: 205-706-8955 PaulaLampkin@att.net 
Blountsville Corpus Christi Margaret Cavannah* C: 256-505-7324 Mal77@bellsouth.net 
Calera St. Paul Cathedral Cindy Durham C: 205-728-5250 Cindy_durham@bellsouth.ne

t 
Clanton Resurrection Ms. Terry Catt C: 205-307-8316 Terryc1820@gmail.net 
Cullman Sacred Heart Rebecca Bailey C: 256-950-5302 Bailey11261983@gmail.com 
Cullman Sacred Heart Yuri Orona C: 256-590-8178 yorona@shccullman.org 
Cullman Sacred Heart Daniel Pfeiffer C: 256-874-6748 dan@dnlpfeiffer.email 
Cullman Sacred Heart Laurel Pfeiffer C: 256-874-5579 laurel@dnlpfeiffer.email 
Cullman Sacred Heart Elaine Stancil C: 256-739-3937 elainestancil@aol.com 
Cullman Sacred Heart Teresa White C: 205-347-0659 Theresawhite1964@gmail.co

m 
Decatur Annunciation Alma Uriostepui* H: 256-288-2691 hispanicoffice@annunlord.co

m 
Decatur Annunciation Jan Gile W: 256-353-

2667 ext. 148 
jgile@annunlord.com 

Gardendale Elizabeth Ann Seaton Kathy Stafford C: 903-539-8880 Kstafford63@gmail.com 
Gardendale Elizabeth Ann Seaton Cindy Walker C: 205-515-4228 Cw39495969@outlook.com 
Gadsden Saint James Anthony Metcalfe H: 256-438-5011 acmetcalfe@comcast.net 
Harvest Saint John the Baptist Carol Bataille C: 847-220-2972 cmbahtye@gmail.com 
Helena Our Lady of Sorrows Lynn Pepe C: 205-612-3201 lpepe@bhmdiocese.org 
Homewood Our Lady of Sorrows Susan Doughton C: 205-901-0228 sdoughton@dfhlaw.com 
Hoover Prince of Peace Niki Baren C: 205-910-2951 n.a.baren28@gmail.com 
Hueytown St. Francis of Assisi Stacy Dysart C: 251-458-3609 99288mt@gmail.com 
Hueytown St. Francis of Assisi Stuart Dysart C: 251-599-6265 Imack0918@gmail.com 
Huntsville Holy Spirit Maria Jose Bonilla* C: 504-258-1424 mbonilla@bhmdiocese.org 
Huntsville Holy Spirit Cheryl Bender W. 256-881-

4781 ext. 218 
cbender@holyspirithsv.com 

Huntsville Good Shepherd Kathi Sutton C: 256-683-6170 ksutton@hiwaay.net 
Madison Saint John the Baptist Danny Garcia C. 256-604-2756 DGarcia@stjohnbchurch.org 
Madison Saint John the Baptist Ms. Terry Thompson C: 256-503-0637 tthompsonmadison@gmail.c

om 
Madison Holy Spirit Scott Gardiner C: 256-527-1703 Gomerscsu88@msn.com 
Oxford Sacred Heart Laura Pratt C: 256-454-1173 church@sacredheartanniston

.org 
Pell City Our Lady of the Lake Jorge Solis* H: 205-405-2315 Jorge.solis@butlersnow.com 
Tuscaloosa Holy Spirit Graciela Campbell* c. 205-765-3679 29gcampbell@gmail.com 



• An * means the advocate speaks fluent Spanish 


